PISD Insurance Enrollment Schedule 2023-24

Monday, October 16

‘Warehouse (3) (Bilingual)

Maintenance (3)
Tuesday, October 17

‘Sam Rayburn High (3)
ParkView Int (2)
‘Teague Elem (2)
Stuchbery Elem (2)
Wednesday, October 18
‘Sam Rayburn High (3)
Miller Int (2)
‘Red Bluff Elem (2)
Matthys Elem (2)
Thursday, October 19
'Freeman Elem (2)
‘So. Houston Int (2)
‘San Jacinto Int (2)
‘Sparks Elem (2) _
Golden Acres Elem (2)
Friday, October 20
'Lomax Middle (2)
‘Melillo Middle (2)
‘Milstead Middle (2)
‘McMasters Elem (2)
Bondy Int |
Monday, October 23
‘So. Houston High (3)
Thompson Int (2)
'DeZavala Middle (2)
Morris Middle (2)
Tuesday, October 24
‘So. Houston High (3)
‘Schneider Middle (2)
Hancock Elem (2)
Frazier Elem (2)
Wednesday, October 25
‘Transportation (4)
Pasadena High (3)
‘Williams Elem (2)
Clean Up Session
Thursday, October 26
‘Transportation (4)
'Pasadena High (3)
‘Jensen Elem (2)
Friday, October 27
‘Queens Int (2)
‘Shaw Middle (2)
‘Sullivan Middle (2)
‘Genoa Elem (2)
So. Shaver Elem (2)

Monday, October 30
Pas.Memorial High (3)

Administration Building

7:00am - 10:00am

7:00am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

‘_7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

‘7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

‘8:15am - 3:30pm
‘8:15am - 3:30pm

8:15am - 3:30pm

'7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

‘8:15am - 3:30pm

8:15am - 3:30pm

7:00am - 3:00pm

8:15am - 3:30pm

7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

:3:45pm -5:30pm

7:00am - 3:00pm
7:00am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

78:15am - 3:30pm

8:15am - 3:30pm
7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7-:00am - 3:00pm




PISD Insurance Enroliment Schedule 2023-24

Monday, October 30, Con't
‘Southmore Int (2)
Keller Middle (2)

So. Houston Elem (2)

Tuesday, October 31
Pas.Memorial High (3)

Lewis Career & Tech High (3)

‘Turner Elem (2)
Fisher Elem (2)
Wednesday, November 1
'Kendrick Middle (2)
‘Dobie 9th Grade (2)
Parks Elem (2)
‘Bailey Elem (2)
Young Elem (2)
Clean Up Session
Thursday, November 2
Moore Elem (2)
L.F. Smith Elem (2)
Bev. Hills Int. (3)
Meador Elem (2)
Friday, November 3
Morales Elem (2)
Jessup Elem (2)
Atkinson Elem (2)
‘MaeSmythe Elem (2)
Pearl Hall Elem (2)
Monday, November 6
‘Dobie High (3)
Jackson Int (3)
' Tegeler High (2)
Gardens Elem (2)
Tuesday, November 7
‘Dobie High (3)
Summit (3)
'Roberts Middle (2)
Pomeroy Elem (2)
Wednesday, November 8
jBurnett Elem (2)
Kruse Elem (2)
‘Bush Elem (2)
‘South Belt Elem (2)
‘Garfield Elem (2)
Clean Up Session
Thursday, November 9
‘Adm. Bldg. (4)

Administration Building

‘Administration Building

Collaborative Learning Center (2) |

Richey Elem (2)

Clean Up Session
Friday, November 10

Adm. Bldg. (4)

Clean Up Session

Administration Building

'Administration Building

:7:30am - 3:00pm

8:15am - 3:30pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm
'7:00am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

i7:30am - 3:00pm

:8:15am - 3:30pm

7:00am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

3:45pm-5:30pm

:7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

:7:30am - 3:00pm
'7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

:7:30am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 3:00pm
8:15am - 3:30pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm
7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm

7:30am - 3:00pm
3:45pm - 5:30pm

8:00am - 4:00pm

8:30am - 3:00pm

:7:30am - 3:00pm
3:45pm - 5:30pm

:8:ODam - 2.:00pm

12:00pm - 3:45pm




